
2nd Half Al's Airport Inn

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

37.3% 36.9% 33 5633 57 15 30 18 27 7 846.7%36.7%153-252 38.9%35.6%Al's Airport Inn
50.0% 62.5%Mahendra Desilva 48 6 49 5 2 8 1 4 6 366.7%20.0%22 24-24 54.2%45.8%

48.0% 53.8%Robert Whitlock 25 4 33 3 2 2 1 3 2 250.0%37.5%14 12-13 46.7%50.0%

47.2% 52.2%Brandon Ivory 53 7 55 6 3 5 5 6 5 645.5%42.1%23 25-28 50.0%42.1%

37.9% 31.3%Rob Henderson 29 3 32 8 2 3 4 3 0 10.0%50.0%17 11-18 50.0%26.7%

37.0% 28.6%Bill Barnett 46 4 104 10 2 3 3 3 4 357.1%45.5%22 17-29 40.7%31.6%

36.4% 33.3%Matt Skirzynski 44 2 52 3 5 10 6 7 1 325.0%39.3%23 16-28 37.5%35.0%

35.1% 38.5%John Jaremback 37 1 44 4 5 9 3 6 0 10.0%34.8%22 13-24 26.7%40.9%

30.4% 29.2%Jason Hinson 46 4 103 7 1 5 3 7 3 350.0%25.0%21 14-32 33.3%25.0%

30.4% 0.0%Mike Lamson 23 0 30 2 3 6 4 5 0 038.9%18 7-16 33.3%27.3%

29.0% 8.3%John Sullivan 31 1 70 4 4 3 4 7 0 10.0%44.4%19 9-22 25.0%36.4%

22.7% 22.2%Bill Jones 22 1 21 5 1 6 2 3 0 10.0%25.0%15 5-17 33.3%15.4%

Al's Airport Inn  153-252
12/4/2014 @ WildflowersL 13-14

12/11/2014 vs TPADSL 13-14

12/18/2014 vs Cook AAL 6-21

1/8/2015 @ McManimon's 2L 13-14

1/15/2015 vs American LegionL 9-18

1/22/2015 @ Cook AAW 18-9

1/29/2015 vs WildflowersL 10-17

2/5/2015 vs McManimon's 2L 10-17

2/19/2015 @ American LegionL 8-19

2/26/2015 @ TPADSL 5-22

3/12/2015 vs Cook AAL 9-18

3/19/2015 @ McManimon's 2L 5-22

3/26/2015 vs American LegionW 14-13

4/2/2015 @ WildflowersL 12-15

4/9/2015 vs TPADSL 8-19
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2nd Half American Legion

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

48.4% 51.1% 50 4042 48 16 29 21 24 9 660.0%41.1%193-212 53.3%43.0%American Legion
70.6% 76.5%Nick Riley 34 6 37 1 6 1 0 2 5 362.5%66.7%15 24-10 57.9%86.7%

61.3% 73.1%Scott Cirello 62 9 410 3 3 8 9 4 7 558.3%50.0%23 38-24 65.8%54.2%

53.6% 40.0%Rick Czarnecki 28 3 01 6 4 2 4 4 3 175.0%57.1%15 15-13 66.7%38.5%

50.0% 57.9%Tom Slowinsky 30 8 73 1 0 5 4 2 0 036.4%22 15-15 57.1%33.3%

46.5% 44.4%Jim Tranter 43 8 60 4 2 3 6 7 4 357.1%44.4%22 20-23 52.9%22.2%

45.8% 42.1%Joe Mills 48 4 74 4 7 6 6 6 1 325.0%52.0%22 22-26 40.7%52.4%

45.0% 55.6%Paul Weichler 20 2 13 3 0 4 1 2 3 175.0%14.3%12 9-11 60.0%30.0%

44.7% 41.2%Bruce Keck 38 3 44 6 3 6 4 4 3 175.0%41.2%17 17-21 52.6%36.8%

40.0% 58.3%Wally Garay 25 4 33 2 1 5 1 4 1 150.0%18.2%14 10-15 42.9%36.4%

30.2% 33.3%Ray Awad 43 2 34 9 3 10 4 8 0 028.0%21 13-30 35.3%26.9%

29.4% 26.7%Dave Beck 34 1 23 9 3 8 3 5 0 031.6%20 10-24 36.4%26.1%

American Legion  193-212
12/4/2014 vs Cook AAW 14-13

12/11/2014 @ WildflowersL 11-16

12/18/2014 vs McManimon's 2L 9-18

1/8/2015 @ TPADSL 6-21

1/15/2015 @ Al's Airport InnW 18-9

1/22/2015 vs WildflowersL 12-15

1/29/2015 @ TPADSW 14-13

2/5/2015 @ Cook AAL 11-16

2/19/2015 vs Al's Airport InnW 19-8

2/26/2015 @ McManimon's 2L 9-18

3/12/2015 vs WildflowersW 16-11

3/19/2015 @ Cook AAL 12-15

3/26/2015 @ Al's Airport InnL 13-14

4/2/2015 vs TPADSW 18-9

4/9/2015 vs McManimon's 2L 11-16
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2nd Half Chickie & Pete's

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

37.9% 39.2% 34 4528 51 14 27 15 26 5 935.7%35.8%147-258 40.4%35.1%Chickie & Pete's
53.6% 63.0%Josh Pavlov 69 10 47 6 8 6 7 7 5 935.7%53.6%21 37-32 52.4%55.6%

50.0% 68.2%Stan Botlinger 58 6 59 2 4 8 5 7 5 741.7%37.5%20 29-29 45.7%56.5%

35.7% 42.3%Anthony Cenneno 56 6 75 8 4 10 4 9 1 233.3%29.6%22 20-36 37.9%33.3%

32.6% 31.3%Michael Denelsbeck Jr. 46 2 53 6 3 8 3 6 4 640.0%30.0%17 15-31 34.6%30.0%

31.9% 31.8%Bill Lebak 47 4 63 9 4 7 4 7 0 30.0%36.4%17 15-32 33.3%30.4%

25.0% 50.0%Derek Deiterman 4 0 11 0 0 1 0 1 0 00.0%2 1-3 0.0%50.0%

24.2% 17.6%Mike Weckenbrock 33 3 80 6 2 4 3 7 0 031.3%19 8-25 28.6%16.7%

20.4% 11.5%Rich Horner 49 3 90 14 3 9 4 7 0 030.4%22 10-39 30.4%11.5%

Chickie & Pete's  147-258
12/4/2014 @ Peter's PlaceL 8-19

12/11/2014 vs Hamilton LanesL 9-18

12/18/2014 @ Firkin 1W 16-11

1/8/2015 vs Peter's PlaceW 15-12

1/15/2015 @ Uno MasL 12-15

1/22/2015 @ Tir na nOg Div 10L 7-20

1/29/2015 @ Firkin 1L 11-16

2/5/2015 vs Hamilton LanesW 14-13

2/19/2015 @ Tir na nOg Div 10L 5-22

2/26/2015 vs Firkin 1W 15-12

3/12/2015 @ Uno MasL 9-18

3/19/2015 vs Peter's PlaceW 19-8

3/26/2015 vs Tir na nOg Div 10L 6-21

4/2/2015 @ Hamilton LanesL 1-26

4/9/2015 vs Uno MasL 0-27
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2nd Half Cook AA

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

56.7% 57.9% 48 4155 34 30 15 21 24 6 940.0%57.3%223-182 50.5%63.7%Cook AA
72.1% 76.2%Sean Dillon 43 9 27 3 9 1 1 1 5 550.0%83.3%15 31-12 65.2%80.0%

62.9% 53.6%Bob Baskowsky 62 7 68 7 11 4 10 3 3 350.0%75.0%23 39-23 62.5%63.3%

58.0% 68.8%Joe Wyszynski 50 1 310 2 8 4 6 5 4 736.4%60.9%17 29-21 42.3%75.0%

57.4% 71.4%Sean Lowden 54 11 29 6 9 3 2 10 0 20.0%45.8%23 31-23 48.1%66.7%

57.1% 63.0%Tom Lowden 63 6 711 3 9 6 6 5 4 640.0%57.7%22 36-27 47.1%69.0%

54.3% 57.9%Bob Betros 35 7 44 4 3 3 4 5 1 0100.0%46.7%19 19-16 57.1%50.0%

49.1% 45.8%Mike Goehrig 55 6 75 6 9 3 6 8 1 420.0%57.7%23 27-28 40.6%60.9%

38.9% 12.5%Ashley Lawson 18 1 60 1 1 1 5 3 0 060.0%14 7-11 40.0%33.3%

23.1% 0.0%Jen Lowden 13 0 40 0 1 1 2 5 0 033.3%14 3-10 18.2%50.0%

12.5% 33.3%Kristin Hartig 8 0 01 2 0 3 0 2 0 00.0%8 1-7 0.0%16.7%

Cook AA  223-182
12/4/2014 @ American LegionL 13-14

12/11/2014 vs McManimon's 2W 14-13

12/18/2014 @ Al's Airport InnW 21-6

1/8/2015 @ WildflowersL 8-19

1/15/2015 vs TPADSW 15-12

1/22/2015 vs Al's Airport InnL 9-18

1/29/2015 @ McManimon's 2W 15-12

2/5/2015 vs American LegionW 16-11

2/19/2015 @ TPADSL 13-14

2/26/2015 vs WildflowersW 20-7

3/12/2015 @ Al's Airport InnW 18-9

3/19/2015 vs American LegionW 15-12

3/26/2015 @ TPADSW 20-7

4/2/2015 vs McManimon's 2W 16-11

4/9/2015 @ WildflowersL 10-17
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2nd Half Firkin 1

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

52.3% 52.8% 53 3540 48 27 18 24 21 3 1220.0%56.7%208-197 54.1%50.4%Firkin 1
65.8% 83.3%Gary Yourman 73 11 414 1 11 3 10 5 2 1214.3%72.4%22 48-25 52.3%86.2%

57.9% 52.0%Tom Hoffer 57 7 46 8 9 5 10 4 1 325.0%67.9%22 33-24 62.1%53.6%

54.3% 57.1%Dave Jurkin 70 9 57 7 10 4 9 5 3 1121.4%67.9%19 38-32 50.0%60.7%

50.0% 53.6%Bruce Linke 68 8 67 7 11 3 6 8 2 1016.7%60.7%22 34-34 40.0%64.3%

45.9% 35.3%Bruce Roeloffs 37 3 43 7 6 5 5 4 0 055.0%20 17-20 50.0%42.9%

42.9% 50.0%Bill Cobb 7 2 00 2 0 2 1 0 0 033.3%10 3-4 100.0%0.0%

38.9% 52.9%Chris Lojko 36 9 30 5 2 4 3 10 0 026.3%22 14-22 48.0%18.2%

32.1% 25.9%Mike O'Connor 53 4 93 11 5 10 4 6 1 0100.0%36.0%23 17-36 37.5%27.6%

Firkin 1  208-197
12/4/2014 @ Hamilton LanesL 8-19

12/11/2014 vs Tir na nOg Div 10W 14-13

12/18/2014 vs Chickie & Pete'sL 11-16

1/8/2015 vs Uno MasL 12-15

1/15/2015 @ Tir na nOg Div 10L 13-14

1/22/2015 @ Hamilton LanesW 15-12

1/29/2015 vs Chickie & Pete'sW 16-11

2/5/2015 vs Peter's PlaceW 21-6

2/19/2015 @ Uno MasW 15-12

2/26/2015 @ Chickie & Pete'sL 12-15

3/12/2015 vs Peter's PlaceW 20-7

3/19/2015 vs Tir na nOg Div 10W 14-13

3/26/2015 vs Hamilton LanesL 10-17

4/2/2015 @ Uno MasW 14-13

4/9/2015 @ Peter's PlaceL 13-14
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2nd Half Firkin Dos

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

58.0% 58.9% 46 2537 33 21 15 22 14 4 833.3%60.6%182-142 60.8%55.0%Firkin Dos
63.4% 52.6%Shawn Kiernan 41 6 44 5 7 3 8 3 1 0100.0%71.4%19 26-15 68.2%57.9%

60.5% 76.5%Joe Cruz 43 7 16 3 6 3 6 2 1 811.1%70.6%16 26-17 56.0%66.7%

59.6% 61.9%Roger Cooney 52 8 45 4 9 3 7 5 2 528.6%66.7%19 31-21 54.8%66.7%

59.1% 46.2%PJ Dorio 22 3 23 5 2 2 5 0 0 077.8%14 13-9 80.0%41.7%

59.0% 62.5%Brian Hart 39 6 34 3 8 1 3 5 2 433.3%64.7%16 23-16 47.8%75.0%

56.4% 59.1%PJ Cooper 55 7 46 5 6 5 8 3 4 736.4%63.6%19 31-24 57.6%54.5%

54.5% 56.3%James Henitz 33 5 34 4 2 6 5 2 2 0100.0%46.7%14 18-15 70.6%37.5%

38.2% 52.9%Tommy Haley 34 4 45 4 2 6 2 7 0 023.5%16 13-21 35.3%41.2%

Firkin Dos  182-142
12/4/2014 vs McManimon's 1W 14-13

12/11/2014 @ Tir na nOgW 24-3

12/18/2014 @ Sportsmen'sW 20-7

1/8/2015 vs Bye- -

1/15/2015 vs VFW 3022 UnitedL 10-17

1/22/2015 vs Uno DosL 11-16

1/29/2015 @ VFW 3525W 17-10

2/5/2015 @ McManimon's 1L 13-14

2/19/2015 vs Tir na nOgL 8-19

2/26/2015 vs Sportsmen'sW 19-8

3/12/2015 vs Bye- -

3/19/2015 @ VFW 3022 UnitedW 15-12

3/26/2015 @ Uno DosW 17-10

4/2/2015 vs VFW 3525W 14-13

4/9/2015 @ McManimon's 1L 12-14
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2nd Half Hamilton Lanes

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

66.9% 66.7% 51 3665 22 28 16 31 13 10 566.7%67.4%266-139 63.0%71.3%Hamilton Lanes
82.8% 84.6%Ray Mongillo 29 6 15 1 6 2 7 1 0 081.3%13 24-5 86.7%78.6%

74.2% 90.9%Pat Velenger 31 3 17 0 5 2 5 2 3 350.0%71.4%15 23-8 64.7%85.7%

71.9% 64.3%John Tedder 64 7 611 4 11 3 11 4 6 185.7%75.9%22 46-18 68.6%75.9%

69.0% 83.3%Troy Colen 71 13 212 3 8 6 6 6 10 566.7%53.8%23 49-22 69.0%69.0%

67.7% 68.0%Alan Longstreet 65 8 59 3 9 5 9 4 9 469.2%66.7%23 44-21 66.7%69.2%

67.3% 64.0%Tom Kopp 52 7 69 3 7 3 10 3 2 250.0%73.9%21 35-17 63.3%72.7%

62.5% 55.0%Zeke Brozowski 40 4 67 3 7 5 7 1 0 070.0%20 25-15 61.1%63.6%

42.9% 36.4%Ed Longstreet 42 3 95 5 3 5 7 5 0 050.0%18 18-24 41.7%44.4%

Hamilton Lanes  266-139
12/4/2014 vs Firkin 1W 19-8

12/11/2014 @ Chickie & Pete'sW 18-9

12/18/2014 @ Uno MasW 15-12

1/8/2015 vs Tir na nOg Div 10L 13-14

1/15/2015 @ Peter's PlaceW 21-6

1/22/2015 vs Firkin 1L 12-15

1/29/2015 vs Uno MasL 11-16

2/5/2015 @ Chickie & Pete'sL 13-14

2/19/2015 vs Peter's PlaceW 20-7

2/26/2015 @ Peter's PlaceW 24-3

3/12/2015 @ Tir na nOg Div 10W 19-8

3/19/2015 vs Uno MasW 21-6

3/26/2015 @ Firkin 1W 17-10

4/2/2015 vs Chickie & Pete'sW 26-1

4/9/2015 @ Tir na nOg Div 10W 17-10
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2nd Half McManimon's 1

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

61.8% 64.1% 43 2848 23 22 14 20 16 6 650.0%59.2%193-131 58.2%65.7%McManimon's 1
68.8% 75.0%Mark Swift 48 5 310 2 7 5 7 2 4 357.1%66.7%19 33-15 66.7%70.8%

67.4% 66.7%Mike Berkeyheiser 43 6 36 3 6 3 7 2 4 357.1%72.2%16 29-14 68.0%66.7%

65.4% 69.2%Andrew Ward 26 3 26 2 6 2 2 3 0 061.5%16 17-9 50.0%75.0%

63.3% 64.3%Bobby McNamara 30 6 33 2 4 3 6 3 0 062.5%19 19-11 66.7%58.3%

60.9% 62.5%Jim Cherniskov 23 1 14 2 5 1 2 3 2 250.0%63.6%12 14-9 45.5%75.0%

60.7% 71.4%John Lewandowski 56 7 38 3 9 3 4 7 6 650.0%56.5%20 34-22 51.5%73.9%

54.8% 68.2%Chris Pankiewicz 42 7 48 3 5 3 3 6 0 30.0%47.1%19 23-19 43.5%68.4%

46.2% 53.8%John Serpico 26 4 33 3 2 4 1 3 2 166.7%30.0%15 12-14 50.0%41.7%

46.2% 30.8%Mickey Williams 26 4 60 3 0 3 8 2 0 061.5%18 12-14 60.0%0.0%

McManimon's 1  193-131
12/4/2014 @ Firkin DosL 13-14

12/11/2014 vs Sportsmen'sW 24-3

12/18/2014 vs VFW 3525W 15-12

1/8/2015 @ VFW 3022 UnitedW 15-12

1/15/2015 vs Uno DosW 14-13

1/22/2015 vs Bye- -

1/29/2015 @ Tir na nOgW 18-9

2/5/2015 vs Firkin DosW 14-13

2/19/2015 @ Sportsmen'sW 16-11

2/26/2015 @ VFW 3525W 19-8

3/12/2015 vs VFW 3022 UnitedW 16-11

3/19/2015 @ Uno DosL 11-16

3/26/2015 vs Bye- -

4/2/2015 vs Tir na nOgW 18-9

4/9/2015 vs Firkin DosW 14-12
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2nd Half McManimon's 2

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

53.0% 49.4% 48 4241 49 28 17 25 20 9 660.0%58.9%222-183 54.7%51.1%McManimon's 2
70.7% 76.7%Dave Papp 75 10 513 2 12 3 9 6 9 660.0%70.0%22 53-22 62.2%83.3%

69.0% 75.0%Josh Lloyd 58 10 28 4 8 6 8 3 6 366.7%64.0%22 40-18 75.0%61.5%

61.5% 60.9%Tim Lloyd 52 7 57 4 10 3 6 6 2 250.0%64.0%21 32-20 53.6%70.8%

61.1% 54.5%Rocky Miller 54 8 34 7 6 5 8 3 7 370.0%63.6%18 33-21 71.9%45.5%

44.4% 25.0%Ryan Hatch 9 1 10 2 2 1 1 0 0 10.0%75.0%8 4-5 50.0%40.0%

41.7% 29.4%Bill McLaughlin 36 3 52 7 5 2 4 5 1 233.3%56.3%16 15-21 40.0%43.8%

40.8% 31.8%Tim Starkey 49 4 63 9 5 7 7 7 1 0100.0%46.2%18 20-29 48.0%33.3%

40.0% 25.0%Samantha Coccia 50 1 54 10 8 6 6 8 1 150.0%50.0%20 20-30 36.4%42.9%

26.3% 25.0%John McManimon 19 4 90 3 0 0 1 2 0 033.3%21 5-14 31.3%0.0%

0.0% 0.0%Mike Kitchen 3 0 10 1 0 1 0 0 0 00.0%9 0-3 0.0%0.0%

McManimon's 2  222-183
12/4/2014 vs TPADSW 16-11

12/11/2014 @ Cook AAL 13-14

12/18/2014 @ American LegionW 18-9

1/8/2015 vs Al's Airport InnW 14-13

1/15/2015 @ WildflowersL 10-17

1/22/2015 vs TPADSL 12-15

1/29/2015 vs Cook AAL 12-15

2/5/2015 @ Al's Airport InnW 17-10

2/19/2015 vs WildflowersL 11-16

2/26/2015 vs American LegionW 18-9

3/12/2015 @ TPADSW 15-12

3/19/2015 vs Al's Airport InnW 22-5

3/26/2015 vs WildflowersW 17-10

4/2/2015 @ Cook AAL 11-16

4/9/2015 @ American LegionW 16-11
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2nd Half Peter's Place

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

36.5% 35.9% 27 5129 49 14 26 16 24 5 935.7%38.0%131-274 36.5%36.6%Peter's Place
47.5% 58.3%Paul Luhrman 59 6 68 4 5 6 4 8 5 741.7%39.1%19 28-31 41.7%56.5%

40.5% 38.9%Dan Stoop Sr. 42 4 53 6 4 5 3 6 3 350.0%38.9%17 17-25 41.7%38.9%

38.6% 11.1%Robert Bodoloski 44 0 92 7 4 8 8 3 3 0100.0%52.2%19 17-27 47.8%28.6%

38.5% 42.9%Dan Stoop Jr. 65 5 97 7 4 10 7 7 2 722.2%39.3%22 25-40 37.8%39.3%

35.5% 35.7%Charlie Mikolajczak 62 4 106 8 5 7 5 8 2 722.2%40.0%21 22-40 30.6%42.3%

32.6% 42.9%Dave Hiel 43 6 43 8 4 6 1 9 0 20.0%25.0%18 14-29 31.8%33.3%

19.5% 10.5%Joey Rivera 41 2 80 9 2 9 4 6 0 10.0%28.6%20 8-33 28.6%10.0%

Peter's Place  131-274
12/4/2014 vs Chickie & Pete'sW 19-8

12/11/2014 @ Uno MasL 13-14

12/18/2014 vs Tir na nOg Div 10L 8-19

1/8/2015 @ Chickie & Pete'sL 12-15

1/15/2015 vs Hamilton LanesL 6-21

1/22/2015 @ Uno MasL 10-17

1/29/2015 vs Tir na nOg Div 10L 12-15

2/5/2015 @ Firkin 1L 6-21

2/19/2015 @ Hamilton LanesL 7-20

2/26/2015 vs Hamilton LanesL 3-24

3/12/2015 @ Firkin 1L 7-20

3/19/2015 @ Chickie & Pete'sL 8-19

3/26/2015 vs Uno MasL 6-21

4/2/2015 @ Tir na nOg Div 10L 0-27

4/9/2015 vs Firkin 1W 14-13
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2nd Half Sportsmen's

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

32.4% 30.7% 24 4518 50 13 22 14 21 2 1016.7%38.6%107-217 34.5%30.1%Sportsmen's
62.5% 71.4%Kevin Bezek 16 2 13 1 3 0 2 0 0 40.0%100.0%13 10-6 44.4%85.7%

55.6% 40.0%Frank DeMarcello 9 1 11 2 1 0 2 1 0 075.0%8 5-4 60.0%50.0%

39.1% 44.4%Mike Macys 23 1 43 1 3 2 2 4 0 30.0%45.5%13 9-14 21.4%66.7%

36.4% 26.3%Chris Whitlock 44 4 51 9 4 5 5 3 2 625.0%52.9%20 16-28 44.0%26.3%

36.0% 26.3%Matt Talar 25 3 72 7 2 0 2 2 0 066.7%18 9-16 35.7%36.4%

35.0% 35.3%Jerry Warnsdoffer 40 1 85 3 5 3 2 6 1 614.3%43.8%10 14-26 16.7%62.5%

34.3% 26.7%Jimmy Eccles 35 3 51 6 3 6 5 5 0 10.0%42.1%18 12-23 42.1%25.0%

33.3% 35.7%Don Willever 42 5 40 5 3 8 5 6 1 516.7%36.4%18 14-28 42.3%18.8%

16.7% 28.6%Doug Kaminski 36 2 32 7 0 11 1 6 1 325.0%5.6%20 6-30 25.0%10.0%

16.3% 11.1%Josh McGann 43 2 70 9 2 9 2 9 1 233.3%18.2%21 7-36 21.7%10.0%

Sportsmen's  107-217
12/4/2014 vs VFW 3022 UnitedL 7-20

12/11/2014 @ McManimon's 1L 3-24

12/18/2014 vs Firkin DosL 7-20

1/8/2015 @ Tir na nOgW 14-13

1/15/2015 vs Bye- -

1/22/2015 vs VFW 3525L 10-17

1/29/2015 @ Uno DosL 11-16

2/5/2015 @ VFW 3022 UnitedL 4-23

2/19/2015 vs McManimon's 1L 11-16

2/26/2015 @ Firkin DosL 8-19

3/12/2015 vs Tir na nOgL 12-15

3/19/2015 vs Bye- -

3/26/2015 @ VFW 3525W 17-10

4/2/2015 vs Uno DosL 3-24
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2nd Half Tir na nOg

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

40.6% 42.7% 25 3728 34 11 20 10 21 6 554.5%33.9%135-189 39.4%41.9%Tir na nOg
65.1% 76.5%Rich DeLuca 43 6 37 1 6 3 4 4 5 455.6%58.8%15 28-15 57.7%76.5%

62.5% 75.0%Tom Rockhill 8 2 01 1 1 0 1 1 0 10.0%66.7%4 5-3 60.0%66.7%

58.6% 54.5%Rob Dunn 29 2 44 1 3 3 3 3 5 183.3%50.0%14 17-12 55.6%63.6%

40.6% 35.7%Dave Gould 32 3 52 4 3 3 3 5 2 250.0%42.9%14 13-19 40.0%41.7%

38.5% 47.1%Brian Malloy 39 3 55 4 1 7 3 3 3 537.5%28.6%17 15-24 40.9%35.3%

33.3% 38.9%Joe Formica 36 4 53 6 3 5 2 8 0 027.8%18 12-24 31.6%35.3%

31.3% 35.7%Ray Blanchfield 32 2 43 5 2 6 1 6 2 166.7%20.0%12 10-22 31.3%31.3%

27.6% 28.6%Chris Gould 29 2 52 5 2 6 2 5 0 026.7%13 8-21 28.6%26.7%

16.7% 11.1%Mark McFaddon 18 0 41 4 1 3 1 4 0 022.2%8 3-15 11.1%22.2%

13.3% 16.7%Todd Faulkner 15 1 20 3 0 4 0 3 1 150.0%0.0%9 2-13 25.0%0.0%

Tir na nOg  135-189
12/4/2014 @ Uno DosL 13-14

12/11/2014 vs Firkin DosL 3-24

12/18/2014 vs Bye- -

1/8/2015 vs Sportsmen'sL 13-14

1/15/2015 @ VFW 3525W 18-9

1/22/2015 @ VFW 3022 UnitedL 3-24

1/29/2015 vs McManimon's 1L 9-18

2/5/2015 vs Uno DosW 17-10

2/19/2015 @ Firkin DosW 19-8

2/26/2015 vs Bye- -

3/12/2015 @ Sportsmen'sW 15-12

3/19/2015 vs VFW 3525L 8-19

3/26/2015 vs VFW 3022 UnitedL 8-19

4/2/2015 @ McManimon's 1L 9-18
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2nd Half Tir na nOg Div 10

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

54.1% 51.8% 44 4043 41 27 15 21 21 9 564.3%57.1%237-168 52.9%55.6%Tir na nOg Div 10
69.1% 66.7%Tom Bernhard 68 9 59 4 11 2 9 5 9 564.3%74.1%23 47-21 64.3%76.9%

64.1% 64.7%Gary Doan Jr. 39 6 25 4 6 3 6 3 2 250.0%66.7%14 25-14 66.7%61.1%

58.1% 61.5%Jason Kenny 62 7 79 3 7 7 8 5 5 455.6%55.6%23 36-26 55.6%61.5%

56.4% 52.6%Tony Kenny 39 4 56 4 5 3 6 5 1 0100.0%57.9%20 22-17 52.4%61.1%

54.4% 56.0%Mike Dillon 57 6 68 5 9 4 3 9 5 271.4%48.0%22 31-26 45.2%65.4%

52.6% 52.9%Gerry McGuire 38 6 33 5 6 5 5 4 0 10.0%55.0%20 20-18 57.9%47.4%

44.3% 29.6%John Little 61 5 93 10 9 5 5 9 5 183.3%50.0%22 27-34 44.1%44.4%

14.3% 10.0%Lucas Kelly 14 1 30 6 1 1 0 2 0 025.0%18 2-12 16.7%12.5%

Tir na nOg Div 10  237-168
12/4/2014 vs Uno MasL 12-15

12/11/2014 @ Firkin 1L 13-14

12/18/2014 @ Peter's PlaceW 19-8

1/8/2015 @ Hamilton LanesW 14-13

1/15/2015 vs Firkin 1W 14-13

1/22/2015 vs Chickie & Pete'sW 20-7

1/29/2015 @ Peter's PlaceW 15-12

2/5/2015 @ Uno MasL 13-14

2/19/2015 vs Chickie & Pete'sW 22-5

2/26/2015 vs Uno MasW 16-11

3/12/2015 vs Hamilton LanesL 8-19

3/19/2015 @ Firkin 1L 13-14

3/26/2015 @ Chickie & Pete'sW 21-6

4/2/2015 vs Peter's PlaceW 27-0

4/9/2015 vs Hamilton LanesL 10-17
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2nd Half TPADS

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

52.3% 51.7% 48 4043 45 25 20 26 19 5 1033.3%56.7%212-193 53.4%51.1%TPADS
64.6% 85.7%Tom Buckley 48 5 213 1 10 5 1 4 2 528.6%55.0%24 31-17 42.1%79.3%

59.1% 63.6%Clarence VanPelt 22 7 30 1 0 1 6 4 0 054.5%18 13-9 65.0%0.0%

57.4% 68.8%Jim Pankiewicz 47 3 18 4 9 4 4 3 3 827.3%65.0%22 27-20 45.5%68.0%

56.6% 54.2%Steve Jones 53 9 44 7 6 4 7 2 4 640.0%68.4%23 30-23 62.5%47.6%

54.3% 60.0%Rich Roberts 35 4 25 4 5 5 5 2 0 30.0%58.8%18 19-16 56.3%52.6%

51.9% 54.5%Roger Allen 54 7 45 6 7 7 6 5 3 442.9%52.0%24 28-26 55.2%48.0%

48.6% 28.6%Jeff Daly 37 2 62 4 3 4 10 2 1 325.0%68.4%21 18-19 54.2%38.5%

43.9% 33.3%Jim Maguire 41 3 54 9 3 4 7 4 1 150.0%55.6%21 18-23 52.4%35.0%

41.3% 33.3%Bob Langill 46 5 62 8 7 6 4 7 1 0100.0%45.8%23 19-27 43.5%39.1%

27.8% 27.3%Ken Schrader 18 3 70 1 0 0 2 5 0 028.6%18 5-13 29.4%0.0%

TPADS  212-193
12/4/2014 @ McManimon's 2L 11-16

12/11/2014 @ Al's Airport InnW 14-13

12/18/2014 vs WildflowersW 17-10

1/8/2015 vs American LegionW 21-6

1/15/2015 @ Cook AAL 12-15

1/22/2015 @ McManimon's 2W 15-12

1/29/2015 vs American LegionL 13-14

2/5/2015 @ WildflowersW 15-12

2/19/2015 vs Cook AAW 14-13

2/26/2015 vs Al's Airport InnW 22-5

3/12/2015 vs McManimon's 2L 12-15

3/19/2015 @ WildflowersL 11-16

3/26/2015 vs Cook AAL 7-20

4/2/2015 @ American LegionL 9-18

4/9/2015 @ Al's Airport InnW 19-8
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2nd Half Uno Dos

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

51.2% 46.8% 29 3430 33 19 14 19 14 7 463.6%57.6%172-152 51.4%51.0%Uno Dos
70.0% 66.7%Brian Farkas 50 4 48 2 9 2 8 3 6 460.0%77.3%20 35-15 62.1%81.0%

68.1% 59.1%John Shanoskie 47 6 57 4 8 1 6 2 5 362.5%82.4%19 32-15 63.0%75.0%

58.3% 50.0%Brian Holzhauer 24 4 11 4 3 2 5 3 1 0100.0%61.5%19 14-10 71.4%40.0%

57.8% 43.8%John Meade 45 3 54 4 6 4 7 3 6 366.7%65.0%19 26-19 59.3%55.6%

48.6% 50.0%Douglas Williams 35 4 54 3 3 5 5 4 1 150.0%47.1%19 17-18 50.0%46.7%

43.3% 37.5%Al Moulder 30 2 64 4 4 5 3 2 0 050.0%16 13-17 38.5%47.1%

36.7% 28.6%Geoff Thomas 30 2 32 7 4 4 2 4 1 150.0%42.9%18 11-19 38.5%35.3%

27.3% 33.3%Mary Thomas 11 2 30 1 0 1 1 3 0 020.0%11 3-8 33.3%0.0%

26.3% 25.0%Jon Shafer 19 2 20 4 1 4 1 4 1 0100.0%20.0%15 5-14 40.0%11.1%

Uno Dos  172-152
12/4/2014 vs Tir na nOgW 14-13

12/11/2014 vs Bye- -

12/18/2014 @ VFW 3022 UnitedW 16-11

1/8/2015 vs VFW 3525W 16-11

1/15/2015 @ McManimon's 1L 13-14

1/22/2015 @ Firkin DosW 16-11

1/29/2015 vs Sportsmen'sW 16-11

2/5/2015 @ Tir na nOgL 10-17

2/19/2015 vs Bye- -

2/26/2015 vs VFW 3022 UnitedL 11-16

3/12/2015 @ VFW 3525L 10-17

3/19/2015 vs McManimon's 1W 16-11

3/26/2015 vs Firkin DosL 10-17

4/2/2015 @ Sportsmen'sW 24-3

4/9/2015 @ VFW 3022 UnitedL 7-14
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2nd Half Uno Mas

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

51.1% 51.2% 40 4244 38 18 24 21 21 11 378.6%46.4%226-179 52.2%50.0%Uno Mas
69.0% 73.9%Ed Coatsy 58 8 39 3 9 4 6 6 8 280.0%60.0%20 40-18 66.7%72.0%

61.2% 61.5%Justin Valpreda 67 6 610 4 8 6 7 7 10 376.9%53.6%23 41-26 59.0%64.3%

54.7% 54.5%Taylor Reed 53 5 77 3 5 7 6 6 6 185.7%45.8%20 29-24 54.8%54.5%

48.9% 44.4%Josh Hill 47 3 75 3 5 7 6 5 4 266.7%47.8%22 23-24 48.1%50.0%

47.1% 50.0%Phil Tracey 51 7 55 7 4 9 4 5 4 180.0%36.4%22 24-27 57.7%36.0%

45.0% 38.1%Matt Babice 40 4 54 8 4 5 6 4 0 052.6%20 18-22 52.6%38.1%

42.9% 45.5%Jude Tracey 21 3 22 4 1 5 3 1 0 040.0%17 9-12 66.7%25.0%

29.7% 31.6%Chay Jenkins 37 4 72 6 0 5 4 8 1 0100.0%23.5%21 11-26 37.5%15.4%

Uno Mas  226-179
12/4/2014 @ Tir na nOg Div 10W 15-12

12/11/2014 vs Peter's PlaceW 14-13

12/18/2014 vs Hamilton LanesL 12-15

1/8/2015 @ Firkin 1W 15-12

1/15/2015 vs Chickie & Pete'sW 15-12

1/22/2015 vs Peter's PlaceW 17-10

1/29/2015 @ Hamilton LanesW 16-11

2/5/2015 vs Tir na nOg Div 10W 14-13

2/19/2015 vs Firkin 1L 12-15

2/26/2015 @ Tir na nOg Div 10L 11-16

3/12/2015 vs Chickie & Pete'sW 18-9

3/19/2015 @ Hamilton LanesL 6-21

3/26/2015 @ Peter's PlaceW 21-6

4/2/2015 vs Firkin 1L 13-14

4/9/2015 @ Chickie & Pete'sW 27-0
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2nd Half VFW 3022 United

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

61.4% 59.7% 40 3246 26 21 15 23 13 10 283.3%61.1%204-120 60.8%62.0%VFW 3022 United
78.2% 81.8%Bradley Murphy 55 8 310 1 9 2 7 4 9 281.8%72.7%19 43-12 72.7%86.4%

73.3% 77.8%Scott Neilson 45 6 38 1 6 3 5 4 8 188.9%61.1%12 33-12 70.4%77.8%

69.2% 80.0%Mike Shorr 13 2 12 0 3 3 2 0 0 062.5%13 9-4 80.0%62.5%

68.5% 63.6%Ron Lacy 54 8 36 5 8 3 7 4 8 280.0%68.2%19 37-17 71.9%63.6%

65.2% 50.0%Allan Regi 23 3 43 2 2 1 7 1 0 081.8%17 15-8 66.7%62.5%

61.1% 75.0%Hoyt Holley 18 3 03 2 2 3 1 2 2 0100.0%37.5%12 11-7 75.0%50.0%

53.8% 47.4%Rigo Aparicio 39 3 66 4 5 6 6 2 1 0100.0%57.9%17 21-18 55.6%52.4%

50.0% 41.7%Bob Kuppler 24 3 52 2 1 2 6 3 0 058.3%18 12-12 52.9%42.9%

46.7% 40.9%Jimmy Wyckoff 45 4 65 7 5 7 5 3 2 166.7%50.0%21 21-24 52.4%41.7%

25.0% 50.0%Jerry Coffey 4 0 01 1 0 0 0 2 0 00.0%7 1-3 0.0%50.0%

25.0% 0.0%Mark Little 4 0 10 1 1 0 0 1 0 050.0%3 1-3 0.0%50.0%

VFW 3022 United  204-120
12/4/2014 @ Sportsmen'sW 20-7

12/11/2014 @ VFW 3525W 15-12

12/18/2014 vs Uno DosL 11-16

1/8/2015 vs McManimon's 1L 12-15

1/15/2015 @ Firkin DosW 17-10

1/22/2015 vs Tir na nOgW 24-3

1/29/2015 vs Bye- -

2/5/2015 vs Sportsmen'sW 23-4

2/19/2015 vs VFW 3525W 24-3

2/26/2015 @ Uno DosW 16-11

3/12/2015 @ McManimon's 1L 11-16

3/19/2015 vs Firkin DosL 12-15

3/26/2015 @ Tir na nOgW 19-8

4/2/2015 vs Bye- -

4/9/2015 vs Uno DosW 14-7
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2nd Half VFW 3525

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

43.9% 45.1% 33 3932 40 15 21 14 22 6 650.0%40.3%141-183 44.2%43.5%VFW 3525
54.5% 76.5%Ron Rowley 44 5 38 1 5 4 3 6 3 633.3%44.4%18 24-20 42.3%72.2%

53.7% 68.2%Matt Roch 54 8 37 4 4 7 4 7 6 460.0%36.4%18 29-25 56.3%50.0%

46.9% 43.8%Steve Tella 32 5 32 6 3 5 4 3 1 0100.0%46.7%17 15-17 62.5%31.3%

46.2% 60.0%Scott Hahn 26 3 23 2 1 5 3 4 2 166.7%30.8%14 12-14 53.3%36.4%

42.1% 33.3%Scott Carmichael 38 2 43 6 7 4 2 7 2 166.7%45.0%17 16-22 33.3%50.0%

38.5% 38.5%Dennis Sullivan 13 3 42 4 0 0 0 0 0 013 5-8 42.9%33.3%

37.5% 38.5%Jon Vogel 32 3 52 3 2 6 4 1 1 516.7%46.2%12 12-20 42.1%30.8%

33.3% 15.4%Greg Schwartz 30 1 71 4 4 3 2 5 2 166.7%42.9%15 10-20 27.8%41.7%

33.3% 28.6%Jerome Innocennzi 18 0 22 3 1 4 3 3 0 036.4%13 6-12 37.5%30.0%

32.4% 27.8%Joe Naticchia 37 3 62 7 3 4 3 8 1 0100.0%33.3%20 12-25 33.3%31.3%

VFW 3525  141-183
12/4/2014 vs Bye- -

12/11/2014 vs VFW 3022 UnitedL 12-15

12/18/2014 @ McManimon's 1L 12-15

1/8/2015 @ Uno DosL 11-16

1/15/2015 vs Tir na nOgL 9-18

1/22/2015 @ Sportsmen'sW 17-10

1/29/2015 vs Firkin DosL 10-17

2/5/2015 vs Bye- -

2/19/2015 @ VFW 3022 UnitedL 3-24

2/26/2015 vs McManimon's 1L 8-19

3/12/2015 vs Uno DosW 17-10

3/19/2015 @ Tir na nOgW 19-8

3/26/2015 vs Sportsmen'sL 10-17

4/2/2015 @ Firkin DosL 13-14
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2nd Half Wildflowers

Overall
Win %

Singles 
Win %

GP
W LW L

801 
Win %

Doubles 
Win %

Singles
Cricket 301

WP
W LW L

Doubles
Cricket 501

W L

Triple
801

WP=Weeks Played
          (Full Season) 

GP=Games Played
                      (Half)

Record
O1 

Win %
Cricket 
Win %

52.8% 53.4% 41 4854 35 21 24 24 21 9 660.0%50.6%212-193 49.8%56.2%Wildflowers
67.7% 72.0%Joe Baracci 65 8 610 1 8 5 9 4 9 564.3%65.4%23 44-21 63.4%75.0%

66.7% 74.1%Chris Schaeffer 72 5 715 0 10 5 9 6 9 660.0%63.3%24 48-24 54.8%83.3%

61.1% 58.3%Todd McGonigal 54 6 68 4 7 5 6 2 6 460.0%65.0%20 33-21 60.0%62.5%

54.5% 50.0%Phil Maners 22 2 22 2 3 3 4 2 1 150.0%58.3%9 12-10 58.3%50.0%

51.3% 60.0%Matt McBride 39 6 66 2 4 4 4 7 0 042.1%21 20-19 43.5%62.5%

48.8% 52.6%Brian Guinn 43 5 35 6 4 7 6 5 1 150.0%45.5%18 21-22 57.1%40.9%

45.0% 42.9%Mark Allen 20 4 22 6 1 3 1 0 1 0100.0%40.0%16 9-11 75.0%25.0%

43.2% 40.0%Anthony Cacace 44 3 55 7 5 6 6 6 0 10.0%47.8%19 19-25 42.9%43.5%

18.2% 18.2%Dave Cruz 22 1 51 4 0 5 2 4 0 018.2%18 4-18 25.0%10.0%

10.0% 10.0%Colleen Schaeffer 20 1 60 3 0 4 1 5 0 010.0%17 2-18 15.4%0.0%

Wildflowers  212-193
12/4/2014 vs Al's Airport InnW 14-13

12/11/2014 vs American LegionW 16-11

12/18/2014 @ TPADSL 10-17

1/8/2015 vs Cook AAW 19-8

1/15/2015 vs McManimon's 2W 17-10

1/22/2015 @ American LegionW 15-12

1/29/2015 @ Al's Airport InnW 17-10

2/5/2015 vs TPADSL 12-15

2/19/2015 @ McManimon's 2W 16-11

2/26/2015 @ Cook AAL 7-20

3/12/2015 @ American LegionL 11-16

3/19/2015 vs TPADSW 16-11

3/26/2015 @ McManimon's 2L 10-17

4/2/2015 vs Al's Airport InnW 15-12

4/9/2015 vs Cook AAW 17-10
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